
400 S. Federal Highway
Hallandale Beach, FL 33009

www.cohb.org
City of Hallandale Beach

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-306 Name: Design of the Pump Station #3 Improvements -
Chen Moore And Associate

Status:Type: Resolution Agenda Ready

File created: In control:7/15/2021 City Commission

On agenda: Final action:9/1/2021

Title: A RESOLUTION OF THE MAYOR AND CITY COMMISSION OF THE CITY OF HALLANDALE
BEACH, FLORIDA, AUTHORIZING USE OF CONTINUING SERVICE AGREEMENT TO RETAIN
THE SERVICES OF CHEN MOORE AND ASSOCIATES, INC. TO DESIGN THE PUMP STATION #3
IMPROVEMENTS PROJECT IN AN AMOUNT NOT-TO-EXCEED ONE HUNDRED TEN THOUSAND,
ONE HUNDRED FORTY-FIVE DOLLARS ($110,145); AND PROVIDING AN EFFECTIVE DATE.
(STAFF: PUBLIC WORKS DIRECTOR)

Sponsors: City Manager's Office, Renee C. Miller

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Cover Memo, 2. Exhibit 1 - Resolution, 3. Exhibit 2 - Preliminary Opinion of Probable Cost,
4. Exhibit 3 - Resolution 2020-054, 5. Exhibit 4 - Scope of Services Proposal

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Hallandale Beach Printed on 4/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

